
Period     Time
1                

09:00-09:50
2                 

09:55-10:45
3                    

11:00-11:50
4                  

11:55-12:45
5                   

12:45-13:45
13:45-14:35

Course Code Slot

MA624 C

MA872 D

MA625 E

MA873 F

AVD871 G

AVD624 H

MA644 V

MA642 W,Z

MA643 Y

Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
Thiruvananthapuram - 695 547

Class Time Table for II Semester PG Programme
Department of Mathematics

Even Semester Jan - May 2023-24

Advanced Machine Learning Dr.S.Sumitra

Dr.S.Sumitra

G Z

Dr.Raju.K. George

Elective: Applied MDP & RL Dr.Vineeth.B.S

Elective: Advanced Optimization Dr.N.Sabu

Statistical Modelling Lab

Elective: Computer Vision

Advanced Machine Learning Lab Dr.S.Sumitra

Statistical Models & Analysis Dr.Deepak.T.G

Dr.Deepak Mishra

Elective: Graphical Models and Deep learning Dr.S.Sumitra
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